
Publishers Contact Information 
 

AAA (2021) 
Michael Keesee 
Phone: 800-327-7423 
Email: mkeesee@national.aaa.com 

 
Achieve 3000 (2019) 
Jeremy Joblon 
Phone: 888-968-6822 
Email: jeremy.joblon@achieve3000.com 

 
Adaptive Curriculum (2017) 
Lori Hershman 
Phone: 602-391-3571 
Email: lori.hershman@adaptivecurriculum.com 

 
American Center for Credit Education (2021) 
Bonnie Spain 
Email: bspain@acce-online.com 
Phone: 888-830-3104 

 
American Legacy Publishing (2016) 
Ed Rickers 
Phone: 866-311-8734 
Email: ed.rickers@studiesweekly.com 

 
AnsMar Publishers, Inc. (2021) 
Becky Falasco 
Phone: 208-542-1378 
Email: becky@excelmath.com 

 
Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing (2021) 
Christina Mancuso 
Phone: 866-843-3715 
Email: cmancuso@bfwpub.com 

 
Big Ideas Learning, LLC (2021) 
Cindy Peterson 
Phone: 208-863-8727 
Email: cindy.peterson@hmhco.com 

 
Capstone Classroom (2016) 
Scott Tasker 
Phone: 801-913-0973 
Email: stasker.books@comcast.net 

 
Carnegie Learning (2021)  
Lynn Harris 
888-851-7094 x413 
lharris@carnegielearning.com 
 
Emily Simko 
888-851-7094 x172 
esimko@carnegielearning.com 
 
Carolina Biological Supply Co. (2017) 
Michelle Reed 
Phone: 800-227-1150 
Email: michelle.reed@carolina.com 
 
CDX Auto (2021) 
Magi Khoo 
Phone: 415-610-9887 
Email: mkhoo@cdxauto.com 
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Cengage Learning (2021) 
Christine Stark 
Phone: 800-543-0487 
Email: christine.stark@cengage.com 

 
Certification Partners, LLC (2017) 
Kevin Kerr 
Phone: 800-228-1027 ext 4118 
Email: kkerr@certification-partners.com 

 
CEV Multimedia, Ltd. (2021) 
Mark Johnson 
Phone: 800-922-9965 
Email: mark.johnson@cevmultimedia.com 

 
Children’s Health Market, Inc. (2021) 
Nancy Grace 
Phone: 800-782-7077 
Email: nancy@thegreatbodyshop.net 

 
CompuScholar (2021) 
Chris Yust 
Phone: 866-604-2357 
Email: chris.yust@compuscholar.com 

 
CPM Educational Program (2021) 
Christine Mikles 
Phone: 888-808-4276 
Email: mikles@cpm.org 

 
CPO Science (School Specialty) (2017) 
Doug Welles 
Phone: 800-225-3739 ext. 3589 
Email: Doug.welles@schoolspecialty.com 

 
Curriculum Associates (2021) 
Craig Pritchard 
Phone: 801-717-0739 
Email: cpritchard@cainc.com 

 
Delta Education LLC (2017) 
Joel Hollingsworth 
Office: 425-233-2668 
Email: Joel.hollingsworth@schoolspecialty.com 
 
Discovery Education, Inc. (2021) 
Sara King 
Phone: 312-613-1929 
Email: Sara_King@Discovery.com 

 
EMC Publishing, LLC (2021) 
Kat Moore 
Phone: 800-328-1452 ext.511 
Email: kmoore@emcp.com 

 
Explore Learning 
Celina Stone 
Phone: 866-882-4141 ext. 318 
Email: celina.stone@explorelearning.com 

 
FA Davis (2020) 
Rosalind Thompson 
Phone: 1-800-523-4049 ext. 7700 
Email: rdt@fadavis.com 

 
Goodheart-Willcox Company, Inc. (2021) 
Jennifer Clayton 
Phone: 800-323-0440 
Email: jclayton@g-w.com 
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Great Minds (2021) 
Marjani Hendrickson 
Phone: 844-853-1010 
Email: marjani.hendrickson@greatminds.net  
 
Horace Danner-Occoquan Books (2019) 
Ronald Evry 
Phone: 703-490-1534 
Email: revry@panix.com 

 
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. (2021) 
Cindy Peterson 
Phone: 208-863-8727 
Email: cindy.peterson@hmhco.com 

 
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Intervention Solutions Group (2021) 
Tammy Searles 
Phone: 208-365-8021 
Email: Tammy.Searles@hmhco.com 
 
The Lampo Group/Dave Ramsey (2020) 
Christy Richardson 
Phone: 888-227-3223 x 5259 
Email: christy.richardson@daveramsey.com 

 
McGraw-Hill Education (2021) 
Jolie Vigen 
Phone: 206-853-0415 
Email: Jolie.Vigen@mheducation.com 

 
Meilor-Delaware, Inc. (Today’s Class) 
Peggy Albano 
Phone: 877-224-0435 
Email: palbano@todaysclass.com 

 
Mondo Publishing (2018) 
Scott Tasker 
Phone: 801-913-0973 
Email: stasker.books@comcast.net 

 
Nardagani (2018) 
Narda Pitkethly 
Phone: 208-720-4401 
Email: narda44@gmail.com 
 
No More Tears (2021) 
Jay Erickson 
Phone: 626-390-6242 
Email: Jay.erickson@hwtears.com 
 
ORIGO Education (2021) 
Vikki Lange 
Phone: 208-297-9000 
Email: v_lange@origomath.com  

 
Pearson Education Inc. (2021) 
Joyce Sutter 
Phone: 208-331-7891 
Email: joyce.sutter@pearson.com 
 
Pearson Prentice Hall (2021) 
Jeff Engelbert 
Phone: 208-252-0863 
Email: jeff.engelbert@pearson.com  
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Perfection Learning Corp (2017) 
Chip Jones 
Phone: 866-252-6580 x1125 
Email: cjones@perfectionlearning.com 

 
Reading Horizons (2018) 
Charlotte Naylor 
Phone: 800-333-0054 ext. 153 
Email: charlotte.naylor@readinghorizons.com 

 
SMc Curriculum (2021) 
Shannon McCaw 
Phone: 800-708-5259 
Email: mccaws@smccurriculum.com  
 
Think Through Math 
Louis Piconi 
Phone: 866-357-8664 
Email: lpiconi@thinkthroughmath.com 
 
Walch Education (2021) 
Mary Donlan 
(800) 558-2846 x2544 
Email:  mdonlan@walch.com  
 
Gail Raymond 
Phone: 800 341-6094 
Email: graymond@walch.com  
 
WriteSteps (2018) 
Arlynn King 
Phone: 800-689-1408 
Email: arlynn@writestepswriting.com 

 
Zaner-Bloser, Inc. (2019) 
Lalie Gibson 
Toll Free: 800-421-3018 
Email: laliegibson@zaner-bloser.com 
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